PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1489

Page 4, line 3, replace "elementary" with "early"

Page 4, line 27, replace "six" with "eight"

Page 5, line 4, replace "six" with "eight"

Page 5, line 31, remove "(1)"

Page 6, remove lines 1 through 14

Page 6, line 15, remove "(1)"

Page 6, remove lines 16 through 25

Page 6, line 26, remove "academic areas;"

Page 6, line 27, after "a" insert "major in a" and remove "major"

Page 7, remove lines 7 through 12

Page 7, line 15, replace "seven" with "nine"

Renumber accordingly